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TREE PITS WITHIN CARRIAGEWAY

1
7
5

1400 300 500

1
0
0
0

2000

4
0
0
0
 m

in
im

u
m

1
0
0
0

1
4
0
0
 m

in
im

u
m

500 Rad.

1
0
0
0

2
0
0
0

100
0 Ra

d.

300300

Concrete beam

Red RRPM

carriageway

'KERBSIDE TREE PIT'

riser (Tree Pit). See Drawing

DN1050 x 600 deep manhole

Re-topsoil and grass seed

Verge grass to be made good.  

be removed and reinstated 

Pin-on Mountable kerb 

top of well compacted GAP40

Bark / Mulch to be placed on

soil then 150mm topsoil. Top of

Excavate and place 150mm base

PAVEMENT'

WITHIN CARRIAGEWAY

See Drawing 'TREE PITS

manhole riser (Tree Pit).

DN1050 x 600 deep

50x50mm H4

and channel


